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ÅKRAAUSTIGARD KONTOR 
15/657 

Åkra Elektriske Eiendom AS 

Tegnetav: Dato: 

Tegningsnr.: 

Målestokk: 

Fasade VestPåbygg 
3_etg 8310_351A 

A11:100EA 

ARKIPELET 

17,42 

20,32 
20,72 

21,22 

23,13 

Eksisterendeterreng 

Eksisterende Elkjøp-butikk 

Påbygg 3.etasje Påbygg 3.etasje 
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